
SIZE

SCALE

TITLE

BTS09252520

:NTS

IMPORTANT

MEASUREMENTS AND WEIGHTS LOADS ONLY TO BE USED

AS A REFERENCE AND GERNAL GUILDLINE. VISIT

WEBSITE FOR DISCLAMER. Pin Material

Leaf Material

Finish

DWG NO

PROJECT
BUTT HINGE

B 00158

MILL
STEEL

STEEL
CODE
#BTS09252520

MEASUREMENT: INCHES

KNUCKLE LENGTH

LEAF WIDTH

OVERALL LENGTH

PIN

OPEN WIDTH

THICKNESS

1.250

1.250

0.500

2.50

.0890

.2030

2.500


